A - SIDEKICK SB-3
AA QtECm';;TA 33-060 FRAME & TRIM SAW Part No. 1345302
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Part Number

1342867

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

904150620137S

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

9010301033458

491957-00

904010315652

1342886

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1342862

000000-00
1342885

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 33-060 Type 1

Description

KNOB

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
E-RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
WASHER

NYLON WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FRONT TRUNION
No Longer Available
POINTER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
50
50
50
51
52
52
52
53

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00

901053831398

1342930
000000-00
1342886

9010201005618

1342930

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

9010301033458

491957-00

904010315652
9041506201378

000000-00
000000-00

905010102704

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 33-060 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

THREAD FMG SCREW

CLAMP

No Longer Available
NYLON WASHER
MACHINE SCREW
CLAMP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
WASHER

E-RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Part Number

9010301033458
491957-00
904010315652
1342910
1320062
902020401306
9010201005618
000000-00
1342908
9010201005618
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
904100315381
1342922
000000-00
904010315652
491957-00
901030103309S
1342903
1342901
1342949

PartsList for 33-060 Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW
LOCK WASHER
WASHER

STOP

SCREW

SQ NUT
MACHINE SCREW
No Longer Available
TABLE

MACHINE SCREW
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

LOCK NUT

No Longer Available
WASHER

LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW
SHOULDER BOLT
NYLON SCREW
FOOT
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Item Number

81
82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

100
101
102
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
120
121
122
123

Part Number

904010315652

491957-00

9010301033458

1342894
000000-00
488905-00

955030100003
901020505634

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1350280S

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

901030103309S

1310210

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
488953-00
000000-00
1343259

PartsList for 33-060 Type 1

Description

WASHER

LOCK WASHER
CAP SCREW
FOOT

No Longer Available
BLADE WRENCH
HEX WRENCH
FILL HD SCREW
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LOCK NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
LOCKWASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
NEEDLE BEARING
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Item Number

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145
146
147
148

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
400081390008
400081390011
562097-13
488983-00
000000-00
000000-00
1343267
13502808
000000-00
488871-00
488808-00
1310006
90512443
000000-00
000000-00
901030131069
000000-00
000000-00
1341235
1341235
000000-00
000000-00
902010101207

PartsList for 33-060 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING
BEARING

SCREW

LOCK WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WAVY WASHER
LOCK NUT

No Longer Available
LOCK NUT

LOCK WASHER
SCREW

BRUSH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MACH-SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HEX NUT
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Item Number

149
150
151
152
152
155
156
157
158
159
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
166
167
168
169
201
201
202
203
204

Part Number

422321390002

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1345414

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

901030103309S
904010315652

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

905010102704

000000-00
488979-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1342944

901010600607S

000000-00

PartsList for 33-060 Type 1

Description

TRACKING ROD BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
LINK ASSY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ROLL PIN

No Longer Available
WIRE NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RUBBER CAP
SCREW

No Longer Available
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Item Number

205
206
207
207
208
209
210
211
212
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
1320062
000000-00
904010315652
491957-00
901041409406
901020100564
904030301788
488979-00
9040303017578
491957-00
901020100514
1345409
438010040062
000000-00

PartsList for 33-060 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER

LOCK WASHER
SCREW

MACHINE SCREW
LOCKWASHER
WIRE NUT

LOCK WASHER
LOCK WASHER
MACHINE SCREW
BOX

HEYCO BUSHING 5/8

No Longer Available
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